REGISTRATION FORM: ASJRA'S 19th ANNUAL EVENT: Jewelry in Perspective

Print out and mail this form with a check or money order payable to:

Elyse Karlin/ASJRA

Please mail to:

Elyse Karlin, ASJRA, 5070 Bonnie Branch Rd., Ellicott City, MD 21043

PLEASE RESERVE SPACE FOR ME (check all that apply)

____ I am enclosing \$155 for the June 1 and 2, 2024 conference.

____ I am an ASJRA or Driehaus Museum member and am entitled to pay the reduced fee of \$140.

—I am mailing this before March 15, 2024 so I am taking the Early Bird Discount as shown on your website. (Your envelope only needs to be postmarked by March 15, 2024). This 10% discount can be applied for both ASJRA/Driehaus and non-ASJRA Members. The 10% comes off of the regular price of \$155 for non-members or \$140 for ASJRA members.

I would like to join the Association for the Study of Jewelry & Related Arts. I understand I can pay the ASJRA membership price of \$140 for the conference day, and I will receive:

-- two issues of Adornment Magazine

--3 issues of the ASJRA 50-page+ online newsletter

-- invitations to special events

--a weekly mailing of jewelry events and a bi-weekly jewelry history story

-- two annual virtual lectures

--conference discount

--and other benefits of being an associate which is \$95/yr.

If I am mailing this before March 15, 2024 I can take an additional 10% off of the ASJRA member \$140 fee for the conference. Before March 15, 2024 pay a total of \$220, after March 15, 2024 pay \$235. Please note our publications are delivered electronically but are not posted on line.

If more than one person is attending the conference please fill out a separate registration form. Payment must be in \$US.

Name	
City:State	:
Zip/Postal Code	
Country:	
Phone #	
Email:	(this is important!)
TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED) : \$ (must be in \$US)